
Kretsfältskjutning 5 med
Kretsmästerskap Revolver

Uppsala 16 September
Ekebyboda

A Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Brantedal, Mikael Östhammars PK 6/3 5/2 3/2 5/4 6/6 5/2 5/2 4/2  39/23 10
2 Takei, Björn Rosersbergs PK 4/3 4/2 5/3 4/4 5/5 5/2 6/3 3/2  36/24 7
3 Sundgren, Jens F 16 SF 5/3 0/0 5/3 4/4 3/3 6/2 4/3 3/2  30/20 8
4 Bergström, Niclas Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 5/2 4/3 2/2 3/3 3/2 3/3 3/2  26/20 3
5 Sundgren, Stefan F 16 SF 5/3 4/2 2/1 1/1 5/5 4/2 0/0 5/4  26/18 7
6 Krezic, Ivan F 16 SF 0/0 0/0 0/0 2/2 0/0 2/2 0/0 0/0  4/4 0

A Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Agakhan, Armik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/28 15 Brons
2 Hörberg, Karl-Otto Älvkarleby PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 4/3 6/4  44/26 13 Brons
3 Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  43/28 15 Brons
4 Ahlin, Andreas Tierps PSK 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/5 5/5 4/2 5/3 6/4  39/27 11
5 Billgren, Mattias Tierps PSK 5/3 6/2 5/3 2/2 5/5 6/2 5/3 2/2  36/22 11
6 Andersson, Roger Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/3 2/2 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 4/3 6/4  35/26 11
7 Forslund, Ove Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/2 3/2 6/3 2/2 5/5 5/2 4/3 4/3  34/22 6
8 Sekobon, Endel Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 2/2 3/2 4/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 4/4  33/23 29
9 Melin, Henry F 16 SF 5/3 5/2 3/2 4/4 5/5 5/2 4/3 2/2  33/23 12
10 Gustafsson, Mikael Dannemora Ssk 3/2 5/2 5/3 4/3 3/3 4/2 4/3 5/4  33/22 6
11 Ericson, Per F 16 SF 3/2 4/2 5/3 5/4 2/2 5/2 6/2 2/2  32/19 2
12 Rylen, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 3/2 3/2 5/3 0/0 4/4 3/2 4/3 3/3  25/19 8
13 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/2 2/1 4/3 1/1 2/2 5/2 5/3 2/2  25/16 4
14 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 3/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 4/2 3/2 5/4  23/18 3

A Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  46/28 16 Silver
2 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/4  46/28 15 Silver
3 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/28 13 Silver
4 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/28 11 Brons
5 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/2 5/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  44/28 17 Brons
6 Boman, Mattias Östhammars PK 6/3 4/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  44/26 9 Brons
7 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 6/3 4/2 6/3 3/3 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  43/26 15 Brons
8 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 6/3 5/2 4/3 5/5 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/4  41/28 9 Brons
9 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 4/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 4/3 5/4  40/27 10
10 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/2 4/3 2/2 5/5 6/2 4/2 5/4  37/23 7
11 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/2 6/3 2/2 5/5 4/2 4/3 4/2  36/22 7
12 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 5/2 6/3 0/0 4/4 5/2 6/3 4/3  35/20 6
13 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 5/3 4/2 5/3 3/2 4/4 5/2 4/3 4/3  34/22 9
14 Stenström, David Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 2/1 5/3 3/3 4/4 4/2 4/2 6/4  34/22 5
15 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 4/2 4/3 5/4 4/4 5/2 5/3 2/2  33/23 8

B Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Fyrpil, Jonas Pk Ena 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4  45/27 16 Brons
2 Lindén, Bengt Pk Ena 5/3 3/1 5/3 6/5 4/4 5/2 6/3 5/4  39/25 11
3 Eriksson, Börje Pk Ena 4/2 3/2 5/2 5/3 4/4 5/2 6/3 6/3  38/21 12



Kretsfältskjutning 5 med
Kretsmästerskap Revolver

Uppsala 16 September
Ekebyboda

B Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/4  47/27 21 Silver
2 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/4  44/28 11 Brons
3 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 6/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 3/3 6/4  43/26 11
4 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 0/0  42/24 8
5 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 6/3 5/2 3/3 4/3 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/4  41/25 17
6 Ericsson, Björn F 16 SF 5/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 3/3 6/2 6/2 6/4  41/23 14

C Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Sundgren, Jens F 16 SF 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 5/3  46/26 20 Brons
2 Lindell, Lars Erik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 5/2 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  44/27 8 Brons
3 Lindgren, Lars Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/2 4/3 6/3  43/25 5 Brons
4 Löfberg, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/2 4/2 3/3  42/23 15
5 Krezic, Ivan F 16 SF 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 6/3 5/3  40/26 15
6 Järvi, Robert Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/4 3/3 5/2 5/2 4/2  38/21 5
7 Sundgren, Stefan F 16 SF 5/3 4/2 6/3 3/3 6/6 5/2 4/3 4/2  37/24 19
8 Brantedal, Mikael Östhammars PK 6/3 3/2 4/3 3/3 5/5 5/2 6/2 4/4  36/24 8
9 Lindblom, Gert Upsala Sportskyttklubb 2/2 4/2 4/3 1/1 3/3 4/2 4/3 4/3  26/19 5
10 Seppäläinen, Johan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/2 0/0 4/3 5/4 1/1 3/2 3/3 3/3  23/18 2
11 Carlesson, Hans O F 16 SF 3/2 1/1 4/3 3/3 2/2 3/2 5/3 1/1  22/17 3
12 Sandberg, Jimmy Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 3/1 2/1 0/0 1/1 5/2 1/1 3/3  19/12 1
13 Hagström, Jesper Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 2/2 0/0 0/0 1/1 3/3 2/1 3/3 2/2  13/12 2

C Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Gustafsson, Mikael Dannemora Ssk 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/28 11 Silver
2 Lassila, Jari Tierps PSK 6/3 6/2 3/3 5/3 6/6 5/2 6/3 5/3  42/25 15
3 Gåård, Fredrik Östhammars PK 6/3 4/2 5/2 5/3 6/6 5/2 6/2 5/3  42/23 7
4 Pettersson, Mikael F 16 SF 4/3 4/2 6/3 5/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 5/3  41/26 20
5 Deborg, Göran Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 3/2 5/2 6/5 4/4 6/2 6/3 5/3  41/24 10
6 Billgren, Mattias Tierps PSK 5/3 5/2 2/2 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  40/27 13
7 Rylen, Mikael Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 6/2 4/3 5/5 5/5 5/2 6/3 4/3  40/26 15
8 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 1/1 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 3/2 6/4  40/26 6
9 Ahlin, Andreas Tierps PSK 6/3 6/2 0/0 5/4 6/6 6/2 4/3 6/4  39/24 10
10 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 3/2 5/3 5/5 4/4 6/2 5/3 4/3  37/25 7
11 Andersson, Kenneth Bålsta SS 6/3 2/1 5/3 6/5 5/5 5/2 4/3 3/2  36/24 8
12 Färdigh, Leif Upsala Sportskyttklubb 4/3 5/2 4/3 5/4 5/5 3/2 5/3 3/2  34/24 14
13 Forslund, Ove Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 1/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 6/2 6/2 4/3  34/21 2
14 Berg, Staffan Ultuna Skf 6/3 4/2 4/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 0/0 4/3  33/22 7
15 Sjölin, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 3/3 4/2 4/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 6/3 3/2  28/18 10



Kretsfältskjutning 5 med
Kretsmästerskap Revolver

Uppsala 16 September
Ekebyboda

C Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/28 19 Silver
2 Bohman, Henrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/28 19 Silver
3 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/28 16 Silver
4 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/28 14 Silver
5 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/28 20 Silver
6 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/27 17 Brons
7 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/4  45/28 15 Brons
8 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 4/3  45/27 12 Brons
9 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 5/5 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/26 14 Brons
10 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 4/2 5/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 4/4  43/28 18 Brons
11 Boman, Mattias Östhammars PK 6/3 4/2 6/3 6/5 4/4 6/2 5/3 6/4  43/26 15 Brons
12 Jacobsson, Andreas F 16 SF 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 5/3  43/26 13 Brons
13 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/5 5/5 5/2 6/3 6/4  42/27 8 Brons
14 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 6/3 3/2 4/2 5/4 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4  40/25 15
15 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 2/2 1/1 6/5 5/5 6/2 4/2 5/3  34/23 7
16 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 3/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 5/2 0/0 0/0  30/21 5

C Damklass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Rupprecht, Ursula F 16 SF 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 5/5 6/2 6/3 5/3  42/25 13

C Damklass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  46/28 9 Brons
2 Frisk, Sofia Östhammars PK 6/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/3  45/26 14 Brons
3 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 5/3 5/2 5/3 6/5 4/4 6/2 6/3 4/3  41/25 12

C Juniorklass
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Jons, Johan F 16 SF 3/2 0/0 4/3 4/3 3/3 2/2 0/0 3/2  19/15 3

C VeteranklassYngre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Eriksson, Håkan Tierps PSK 6/3 5/2 6/3 0/0 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/3  40/22 11
2 Peterson, Claes Upsala Sportskyttklubb 6/3 6/2 5/3 5/4 4/4 4/2 4/2 5/3  39/23 5
3 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 5/3 3/2 4/3 4/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 3/2  35/25 9
4 Linden, Pia Pk Ena 5/3 3/2 4/3 5/4 5/5 3/2 5/3 4/3  34/25 8
5 Olvang, Hans Ultuna Skf 5/3 0/0 4/2 4/4 3/3 3/2 6/3 3/2  28/19 2

C VeteranklassÄldre
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Gustavsson, B-O Rosersbergs PK 5/3 6/2 5/3 6/5 5/5 3/2 6/3 6/4  42/27 12 Brons
2 Hörberg, Karl-Otto Älvkarleby PK 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 4/2 5/3 6/4  42/27 12 Brons
3 Israelsson, Sven Ultuna Skf 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 6/3 5/4  42/27 8
4 Ericsson, Björn F 16 SF 5/3 5/2 4/3 4/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/4  41/27 14
5 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 6/3 3/2 5/3 5/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 4/3  39/26 12
6 Sekobon, Endel Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 3/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 3/2 5/3 6/3  38/25 15
7 Eriksson, Börje Pk Ena 5/3 2/1 4/2 4/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 4/3  36/23 15



Kretsfältskjutning 5 med
Kretsmästerskap Revolver

Uppsala 16 September
Ekebyboda

R Klass1
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Takei, Björn Rosersbergs PK 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 5/5 3/1 3/2 3/2  31/23 10

R Klass2
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Almlöf, Thor Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  47/28 18 Silver
2 Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK 6/3 2/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  43/27 14 Brons
3 Lindén, Bengt Pk Ena 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 6/2 5/3 3/3  39/27 12
4 Ericson, Per F 16 SF 5/3 2/1 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 5/2 5/4  38/24 5
5 Melin, Henry F 16 SF 4/3 2/1 4/2 4/4 6/6 4/2 6/3 5/4  35/25 12
6 Andersson, Roger Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 4/3 4/4  34/26 9
7 Andersson, Kenneth Bålsta SS 4/3 2/1 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/2 6/3 4/4  34/23 3
8 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 2/2 5/4  33/26 4
9 Hörberg, Karl-Otto Älvkarleby PK 4/3 3/2 3/2 6/5 6/6 2/1 5/3 4/3  33/25 8
10 Gåård, Fredrik Östhammars PK 5/3 4/2 4/2 1/1 2/2 6/2 5/2 6/4  33/18 0
11 Gustavsson, B-O Rosersbergs PK 3/2 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 3/2 5/4  32/24 9
12 Peterson, Claes Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 5/3 3/2 0/0 3/3 6/2 5/3 5/4  32/20 7
13 Fors, Lars-E F 16 SF 4/3 3/2 4/3 1/1 3/3 6/2 4/3 6/4  31/21 6
14 Roos, Sören F 16 SF 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 2/1 6/3  31/20 3
15 Ericson, Ulf F 16 SF 3/2 3/3 4/2 2/1 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/4  31/20 1
16 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 1/1 5/3 1/1 5/5 4/2 5/2 4/2  29/19 8
17 Lundin, Per Rosersbergs PK 5/3 2/2 4/3 0/0 4/4 4/2 6/3 3/2  28/19 7
18 Karlsson, Sören F 16 SF 4/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/2 2/1  25/15 1
19 Wängelin, Jan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 1/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 5/2 2/2 3/2  23/17 5

R Klass3
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng Stm

1 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/29 16 Silver
2 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  47/29 14 Silver
3 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/29 13 Silver
4 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  46/29 10 Brons
5 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/29 14 Brons
6 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 4/3 6/4  45/29 9 Brons
7 Pettersson, Sören Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  45/28 13 Brons
8 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/28 11 Brons
9 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  44/28 10 Brons
10 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4  43/28 13 Brons
11 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 5/3 3/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  43/28 9 Brons
12 Kling, Alf Pk Ena 5/3 4/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  42/26 10 Brons
13 Boman, Mattias Östhammars PK 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/3  41/26 19
14 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/5 5/2 5/3 6/4  41/26 9
15 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/6 4/2 6/3 4/3  39/26 11
16 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 6/3 3/2 4/2 4/4 6/6 5/2 6/3 5/4  39/26 7
17 Bohman, Henrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 5/3 6/4  39/26 6
18 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 3/2 5/3 3/2  38/26 14
19 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/2 6/3 4/3  37/24 14
20 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 5/2 5/3  35/24 6
21 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 6/3 3/2 5/3 2/2 4/4 5/2 5/3 5/4  35/23 12
22 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 5/3 3/3 3/2 6/5 4/4 1/1 5/2 5/3  32/23 4
23 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 4/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/5 5/2 3/1 0/0  27/19 4
24 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 2/2 2/2 5/3 3/3 3/3 5/2 0/0 0/0  20/15 6



Kretsmästerskap Revolver
Plats Namn Klubb Resultat Tot Poäng

1 Råsbo, Robert Råsbo PSK 6/3 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  48/29 16
2 Almlöf, Thor Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  47/28 18 Särskj.
3 Wistedt, Lars Bålsta SS 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  47/29 14 Särskj
4 Svensson, Linda Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  46/29 13
5 Eriksson, Mikael Bålsta SS 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  46/29 10
6 Widemo, Fredrik Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 3/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/29 14
7 Hörberg, Anders Älvkarleby PK 6/3 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 4/3 6/4  45/29 9
8 Pettersson, Sören Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/6 5/2 5/3 6/4  45/28 13
9 Björkman, Roger Bålsta SS 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/5 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  45/28 11

10 Engberg, Hans F 16 SF 6/3 5/3 5/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  44/28 10
11 Svensson, Håkan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 4/3 5/3 6/5 5/5 6/2 5/3 6/4  43/28 13
12 Inersjö, Ante Pk Ena 5/3 3/2 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  43/28 9
13 Bergfeldt, Per Rosersbergs PK 6/3 2/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 6/2 6/3 6/4  43/27 14
14 Kling, Alf Pk Ena 5/3 4/2 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 6/4  42/26 10
15 Boman, Mattias Östhammars PK 5/3 5/3 4/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/3 5/3  41/26 19
16 Sedvall, Hans Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 6/3 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/5 5/2 5/3 6/4  41/26 9
17 Lindén, Bengt Pk Ena 5/3 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/6 6/2 5/3 3/3  39/27 12
18 Söderberg, Arne Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 4/3 6/3 4/3 6/6 4/2 6/3 4/3  39/26 11
19 Nilsson, Magnus Bålsta SS 6/3 3/2 4/2 4/4 6/6 5/2 6/3 5/4  39/26 7
20 Bohman, Henrik Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 6/3 5/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 5/3 6/4  39/26 6
21 Gustavsson, Bo Pk Ena 6/3 5/3 6/3 5/5 5/5 3/2 5/3 3/2  38/26 14
22 Ericson, Per F 16 SF 5/3 2/1 6/3 4/4 5/5 6/2 5/2 5/4  38/24 5
23 Mortensen, Peter Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 4/3 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/2 6/3 4/3  37/24 14
24 Melin, Henry F 16 SF 4/3 2/1 4/2 4/4 6/6 4/2 6/3 5/4  35/25 12
25 Backström, Stefan Rosersbergs PK 6/3 3/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 3/2 5/2 5/3  35/24 6
26 Önerud, Kent Bålsta SS 6/3 3/2 5/3 2/2 4/4 5/2 5/3 5/4  35/23 12
27 Andersson, Roger Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 4/3 4/4  34/26 9
28 Andersson, Kenneth Bålsta SS 4/3 2/1 5/3 5/4 3/3 5/2 6/3 4/4  34/23 3
29 Wickberg, Per Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 4/3 4/3 5/5 4/4 4/2 2/2 5/4  33/26 4
30 Hörberg, Karl-Otto Älvkarleby PK 4/3 3/2 3/2 6/5 6/6 2/1 5/3 4/3  33/25 8
31 Gåård, Fredrik Östhammars PK 5/3 4/2 4/2 1/1 2/2 6/2 5/2 6/4  33/18 0
32 Gustavsson, B-O Rosersbergs PK 3/2 2/2 4/3 5/4 5/5 5/2 3/2 5/4  32/24 9
33 Gårdman, Lennart Älvkarleby PK 5/3 3/3 3/2 6/5 4/4 1/1 5/2 5/3  32/23 4
34 Peterson, Claes Upsala Sportskyttklubb 5/3 5/3 3/2 0/0 3/3 6/2 5/3 5/4  32/20 7
35 Takei, Björn Rosersbergs PK 6/3 4/3 3/3 4/4 5/5 3/1 3/2 3/2  31/23 10
36 Fors, Lars-E F 16 SF 4/3 3/2 4/3 1/1 3/3 6/2 4/3 6/4  31/21 6
37 Roos, Sören F 16 SF 6/3 3/3 4/3 4/3 2/2 4/2 2/1 6/3  31/20 3
38 Ericson, Ulf F 16 SF 3/2 3/3 4/2 2/1 4/4 4/2 5/2 6/4  31/20 1
39 Westerlund, Göran Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 4/3 1/1 5/3 1/1 5/5 4/2 5/2 4/2  29/19 8
40 Lundin, Per Rosersbergs PK 5/3 2/2 4/3 0/0 4/4 4/2 6/3 3/2  28/19 7
41 Gustavsson, Nils-Ove Bålsta SS 4/3 4/3 3/2 3/3 5/5 5/2 3/1 0/0  27/19 4
42 Karlsson, Sören F 16 SF 4/2 3/2 3/2 2/2 2/2 4/2 5/2 2/1  25/15 1
43 Wängelin, Jan Uppsala Handeldvapenförening 5/3 1/1 2/2 1/1 4/4 5/2 2/2 3/2  23/17 5
44 Dahlgren, Camilla Bålsta SS 2/2 2/2 5/3 3/3 3/3 5/2 0/0 0/0  20/15 6


